
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

21/08/2025 KFINNO-A 5.0497 5.1255 5.0497 315,651,360.58 -0.0199

20/08/2025 KFINNO-A 5.0696 5.1457 5.0696 316,238,417.75 -0.0287

19/08/2025 KFINNO-A 5.0983 5.1749 5.0983 317,716,672.43 -0.2037

18/08/2025 KFINNO-A 5.3020 5.3816 5.3020 346,548,552.04 0.0232

15/08/2025 KFINNO-A 5.2788 0.0000 0.0000 345,034,127.46 -0.0005

14/08/2025 KFINNO-A 5.2793 5.3586 5.2793 359,928,735.79 -0.0457

13/08/2025 KFINNO-A 5.3250 5.4050 5.3250 366,833,605.65 0.1545

08/08/2025 KFINNO-A 5.1705 5.2482 5.1705 346,681,587.01 0.0194

07/08/2025 KFINNO-A 5.1511 5.2285 5.1511 342,289,626.36 0.0380

06/08/2025 KFINNO-A 5.1131 5.1899 5.1131 335,791,494.83 0.0871

05/08/2025 KFINNO-A 5.0260 5.1015 5.0260 314,225,550.89 -0.0312

04/08/2025 KFINNO-A 5.0572 5.1332 5.0572 296,919,584.38 0.1538

01/08/2025 KFINNO-A 4.9034 4.9771 4.9034 284,483,086.06 -0.2672

31/07/2025 KFINNO-A 5.1706 5.2483 5.1706 301,197,692.74 -0.0110

30/07/2025 KFINNO-A 5.1816 5.2594 5.1816 292,245,955.80 0.0708

29/07/2025 KFINNO-A 5.1108 5.1876 5.1108 279,728,840.64 -0.1119

25/07/2025 KFINNO-A 5.2227 5.3011 5.2227 279,501,488.92 0.0546

24/07/2025 KFINNO-A 5.1681 5.2457 5.1681 262,471,278.40 -0.0734

23/07/2025 KFINNO-A 5.2415 5.3202 5.2415 266,580,150.10 0.0485

22/07/2025 KFINNO-A 5.1930 5.2710 5.1930 276,479,684.69 -0.0371

21/07/2025 KFINNO-A 5.2301 5.3087 5.2301 280,089,438.55 -0.0346

18/07/2025 KFINNO-A 5.2647 5.3438 5.2647 293,029,035.93 0.0595

17/07/2025 KFINNO-A 5.2052 5.2834 5.2052 283,832,999.33 0.0644

16/07/2025 KFINNO-A 5.1408 5.2180 5.1408 252,698,409.31 0.1357

15/07/2025 KFINNO-A 5.0051 5.0803 5.0051 262,581,847.19 -0.0567

14/07/2025 KFINNO-A 5.0618 5.1378 5.0618 279,012,752.52 0.0700

11/07/2025 KFINNO-A 4.9918 5.0668 4.9918 250,535,577.66 0.0130

09/07/2025 KFINNO-A 4.9788 5.0536 4.9788 249,056,740.25 0.0879

08/07/2025 KFINNO-A 4.8909 4.9644 4.8909 244,800,292.26 0.0116

07/07/2025 KFINNO-A 4.8793 4.9526 4.8793 251,499,400.63 -0.0454

04/07/2025 KFINNO-A 4.9247 0.0000 0.0000 253,843,043.20 -0.0004

03/07/2025 KFINNO-A 4.9251 4.9991 4.9251 247,817,404.45 0.0330

02/07/2025 KFINNO-A 4.8921 4.9656 4.8921 246,157,862.83 0.1048

01/07/2025 KFINNO-A 4.7873 4.8592 4.7873 244,252,477.87 -0.1115

30/06/2025 KFINNO-A 4.8988 4.9724 4.8988 249,354,834.49 0.0293

27/06/2025 KFINNO-A 4.8695 4.9426 4.8695 246,223,564.62 -0.0495

26/06/2025 KFINNO-A 4.9190 4.9929 4.9190 248,551,297.53 0.0777

25/06/2025 KFINNO-A 4.8413 4.9140 4.8413 244,081,794.00 -0.0318

24/06/2025 KFINNO-A 4.8731 4.9463 4.8731 289,231,286.00 0.1995

23/06/2025 KFINNO-A 4.6736 0.0000 0.0000 277,388,505.88 0.0000

20/06/2025 KFINNO-A 4.6736 4.7438 4.6736 280,007,766.91 -0.0003

19/06/2025 KFINNO-A 4.6739 0.0000 0.0000 280,027,418.77 0.0015

18/06/2025 KFINNO-A 4.6724 4.7426 4.6724 279,705,836.05 0.1045

17/06/2025 KFINNO-A 4.5679 4.6365 4.5679 267,956,912.82 -0.0689

16/06/2025 KFINNO-A 4.6368 4.7065 4.6368 259,210,858.40 0.1491

13/06/2025 KFINNO-A 4.4877 4.5551 4.4877 229,643,366.34 -0.0442

12/06/2025 KFINNO-A 4.5319 4.6000 4.5319 243,010,002.42 -0.0809

11/06/2025 KFINNO-A 4.6128 4.6821 4.6128 258,268,059.66 0.0152

10/06/2025 KFINNO-A 4.5976 4.6667 4.5976 269,999,274.66 0.1075

09/06/2025 KFINNO-A 4.4901 0.0000 0.0000 263,683,550.61 -0.0001

06/06/2025 KFINNO-A 4.4902 4.5577 4.4902 264,981,321.64 0.1437

05/06/2025 KFINNO-A 4.3465 4.4118 4.3465 265,437,869.53 -0.1037

04/06/2025 KFINNO-A 4.4502 4.5171 4.4502 287,068,305.84 0.1327

30/05/2025 KFINNO-A 4.3175 4.3824 4.3175 267,136,204.97 -0.0175

29/05/2025 KFINNO-A 4.3350 0.0000 0.0000 268,216,412.21 -0.0003

28/05/2025 KFINNO-A 4.3353 4.4004 4.3353 272,715,763.50 -0.0668



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

27/05/2025 KFINNO-A 4.4021 4.4682 4.4021 280,421,510.16 0.1302

26/05/2025 KFINNO-A 4.2719 0.0000 0.0000 272,131,023.24 -0.0006

23/05/2025 KFINNO-A 4.2725 4.3367 4.2725 272,167,097.53 -0.0204

22/05/2025 KFINNO-A 4.2929 4.3574 4.2929 257,523,916.38 0.0465

21/05/2025 KFINNO-A 4.2464 4.3102 4.2464 253,956,030.33 -0.1185

20/05/2025 KFINNO-A 4.3649 4.4305 4.3649 247,289,696.20 -0.0106

19/05/2025 KFINNO-A 4.3755 4.4412 4.3755 245,982,257.14 -0.0441

16/05/2025 KFINNO-A 4.4196 4.4860 4.4196 250,843,227.81 0.0974

15/05/2025 KFINNO-A 4.3222 4.3871 4.3222 258,489,207.89 -0.0653

14/05/2025 KFINNO-A 4.3875 4.4534 4.3875 268,693,338.26 0.0298

13/05/2025 KFINNO-A 4.3577 4.4232 4.3577 273,970,607.23 0.3946

09/05/2025 KFINNO-A 3.9631 0.0000 0.0000 249,161,509.33 0.0011

08/05/2025 KFINNO-A 3.9620 4.0215 3.9620 252,306,641.72 0.1280

07/05/2025 KFINNO-A 3.8340 3.8916 3.8340 244,005,605.72 0.0565

06/05/2025 KFINNO-A 3.7775 3.8343 3.7775 241,570,949.58 -0.1905

02/05/2025 KFINNO-A 3.9680 4.0276 3.9680 250,900,929.87 0.0781

30/04/2025 KFINNO-A 3.8899 3.9483 3.8899 238,510,176.54 -0.0376

29/04/2025 KFINNO-A 3.9275 3.9865 3.9275 277,433,515.78 0.0166

28/04/2025 KFINNO-A 3.9109 3.9697 3.9109 279,593,493.91 0.0071

25/04/2025 KFINNO-A 3.9038 3.9625 3.9038 279,916,428.66 0.0758

24/04/2025 KFINNO-A 3.8280 3.8855 3.8280 272,653,477.36 0.1482

23/04/2025 KFINNO-A 3.6798 3.7351 3.6798 259,534,777.09 0.1418

22/04/2025 KFINNO-A 3.5380 3.5912 3.5380 255,834,867.95 0.0581

21/04/2025 KFINNO-A 3.4799 0.0000 0.0000 251,635,969.06 -0.0028

18/04/2025 KFINNO-A 3.4827 0.0000 0.0000 251,841,600.33 0.0002

17/04/2025 KFINNO-A 3.4825 3.5348 3.4825 253,040,646.50 0.0057

16/04/2025 KFINNO-A 3.4768 3.5291 3.4768 252,621,650.15 -0.0472

11/04/2025 KFINNO-A 3.5240 3.5770 3.5240 246,434,946.39 0.0922

10/04/2025 KFINNO-A 3.4318 3.4834 3.4318 241,151,205.23 -0.2116

09/04/2025 KFINNO-A 3.6434 3.6982 3.6434 257,384,001.37 0.5001

08/04/2025 KFINNO-A 3.1433 3.1905 3.1433 225,026,123.72 -0.0847

04/04/2025 KFINNO-A 3.2280 3.2765 3.2280 231,334,432.47 -0.2448

03/04/2025 KFINNO-A 3.4728 3.5250 3.4728 249,072,346.77 -0.2845

02/04/2025 KFINNO-A 3.7573 3.8138 3.7573 269,481,481.16 0.0896

01/04/2025 KFINNO-A 3.6677 3.7228 3.6677 263,051,347.65 0.0246

31/03/2025 KFINNO-A 3.6431 3.6978 3.6431 245,388,244.44 -0.2150

27/03/2025 KFINNO-A 3.8581 3.9161 3.8581 240,750,621.77 -0.0576

26/03/2025 KFINNO-A 3.9157 3.9745 3.9157 245,850,610.51 -0.1873

25/03/2025 KFINNO-A 4.1030 4.1646 4.1030 262,712,645.15 0.0073

24/03/2025 KFINNO-A 4.0957 4.1572 4.0957 262,245,186.92 0.1921

21/03/2025 KFINNO-A 3.9036 3.9623 3.9036 249,696,201.07 0.0954

20/03/2025 KFINNO-A 3.8082 3.8654 3.8082 249,137,717.64 0.0034

19/03/2025 KFINNO-A 3.8048 3.8620 3.8048 252,079,556.34 0.1230

18/03/2025 KFINNO-A 3.6818 3.7371 3.6818 243,499,181.69 -0.1277

17/03/2025 KFINNO-A 3.8095 3.8667 3.8095 251,984,606.33 0.0615

14/03/2025 KFINNO-A 3.7480 3.8043 3.7480 247,849,920.40 0.1355

13/03/2025 KFINNO-A 3.6125 3.6668 3.6125 238,947,225.37 -0.1536

12/03/2025 KFINNO-A 3.7661 3.8227 3.7661 247,782,229.45 0.1027

11/03/2025 KFINNO-A 3.6634 3.7185 3.6634 240,907,946.53 0.0360

10/03/2025 KFINNO-A 3.6274 3.6819 3.6274 251,887,808.11 -0.3156

07/03/2025 KFINNO-A 3.9430 4.0022 3.9430 267,978,003.65 0.0120

06/03/2025 KFINNO-A 3.9310 3.9901 3.9310 265,679,835.55 -0.1966

05/03/2025 KFINNO-A 4.1276 4.1896 4.1276 280,053,155.15 0.1023

04/03/2025 KFINNO-A 4.0253 4.0858 4.0253 268,111,418.22 -0.0019

03/03/2025 KFINNO-A 4.0272 4.0877 4.0272 265,758,901.24 -0.1738

28/02/2025 KFINNO-A 4.2010 4.2641 4.2010 273,920,003.85 0.0736
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27/02/2025 KFINNO-A 4.1274 4.1894 4.1274 269,295,194.29 -0.1360

26/02/2025 KFINNO-A 4.2634 4.3275 4.2634 285,567,539.54 0.0480

25/02/2025 KFINNO-A 4.2154 4.2787 4.2154 282,118,453.03 -0.1891

24/02/2025 KFINNO-A 4.4045 4.4707 4.4045 277,946,575.85 -0.0853

21/02/2025 KFINNO-A 4.4898 4.5572 4.4898 277,187,530.76 -0.2231

20/02/2025 KFINNO-A 4.7129 4.7837 4.7129 271,762,646.50 -0.1130
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